2022 School Building and site bonds, Series II 

The Novi Community School District is presenting a Bond Authorizing Resolution to be adopted 
by the Board.  The purpose of this Bond Authorizing Resolution is to aggregate the principal 
sum of not more that Fifty-Five Million Dollars ($55,000,000) for the purpose of funding a 
portion of the Bond Project.  The Bonds shall be designated 2022 School Building and Site 
Bonds, Series II. 

The bond refunding team is comprised of the following: 

Senior Bond Underwriter - Stifel Nicolaus & Company